Autumn Term 2022

Start of term - Thursday 8th September

Year 9 Information Evening - Wednesday 14th September
Celebration Evening (The Barn) - Wednesday 28th September
Inset Day (SCHOOL CLOSED) - Friday 14th October

Half Term - Monday 24th October - Friday 28th October

6th Form Open Evening - Thurs 10th Nov (early finish for Y7-10)

Non Uniform Day - Friday 18th November

Flu vaccinations - Wednesday 23rd November

Inset Day (SCHOOL CLOSED) - Friday 25th November
Carol Concert - 13th & 14th December

Last day of Autumn term - Friday 16th December

Christmas Holiday - Monday 19th Dec - Monday 2nd January

Spring Term 2023

Inset Day (SCHOOL CLOSED) - Tuesday 3rd January

Start of Term - Wednesday 4th January

Progress Check 1 Home - Thursday 5th January

Year 9 Booster jabs - Thursday 2nd February

Non uniform day (House charities) - Friday 3rd February

Half Term week - Monday 13th February - Friday 17th February

Main School Production - 14th-18th March

Year 9 Options Evening - Tuesday 21st February
Consultation Evening - Wednesday 1st March

Options Deadline - Wednesday 8th March

Non Uniform Day (Comic Relief) - Friday 17th March
Inset Day (SCHOOL CLOSED) - Wednesday 22nd March
Last day of Spring term - Friday 31st March

Easter Holidays - Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th April

Summer Term 2023

Start of Term - Monday 17th April

Year 9 HPV Injections - Friday 21st April
Bank holiday - Monday 1st May

Progress Check 2 Home - Thursday 25th May

Half Term week - Monday 29th May - Friday 2nd June
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Internal Exams - Monday 5th June - Friday 9th June
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ANNING
Be Curious

BRUNEL
Be Determined

Year 9 PSHE Health and Wellbeing - Tuesday 27th June
Inset Day (SCHOOL CLOSED) - Monday 26th June
Activities Week - 10th - 14th July

Sports Day - Tuesday 18th July

Last day of Summer Term - Friday 21st July
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HARDY
Dream Big

Carpe O PORTUNITo e

Qq %
FACVTE NON EXcyg,y

NIGHTINGALE
Make No Excuses

THORNHILL
Embrace Opportunities



